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Airtight Chambers

Tube ф

Shaft

Max HP

Max Load

Max Pax

Deadrise

Weight

Inside Width

Inside Length

Beam

Length 240cm

169cm

153cm

77cm

30Kg

3

290Kg

5

Short

44cm

3

SPECIFICATION

10.5

460
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